Yeshiva University Manhattan Campuses Faculty Council Members
Fall 2021 — Spring 2022

Stern College for Women

Josh Bacon jbacon@yu.edu
Ran Drori rdrori@yu.edu

Jill Katz jckatz@yu.edu
David Glaser dglaser@yu.edu
Yeshiva College

Neer Asherie asherie@yu.edu
Gabriel Cwilich (Co-Chair) cwilich@yu.edu
Anna-Lisa Cohen acohenl 1 @yu.edu
Jess Olson olson@yu.edu
James Kahn james.kahn@yu.edu
Maria Zaitzeva zaitzeva@yu.edu

Sy Syms School of Business

Tamar Avnet avnet@yu.edu
Avri Ravid (Co-Chair) ravid@yu.edu
Vlad Kovtun (alternate) vladimir.kovtun@yu.edu

Azrieli Graduate School of Jewish Education

PENDING

Benjamin N. Cardozo School of Law

Jocelyn Getgen jocelyn.getgen@yu.edu
Suzanne Stone sstone@yu.edu

Ed Zielinsky Zelinsky@yu.edu
Bernard Revel Graduate School of Jewish Studies

Jonathan Dauber dauber@yu.edu

Katz . .
Elizabeth Mlawski elisabeth.mlawski@yu.edu
Ferkauf Graduate School of Psychology

Charles Swencionis charles.swencionis@einstein.yu.edu
Rick Zweig richard.zweig@yu.edu

Wurzweiler School of Social Work
Susan Mason masonse@yu.edu
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